Shop Name: --

AUTEL ™ -

Email: --
Address: --

Report ID: MAXIA20250901143537
Test Time: 2025-09-01 14:35:37
Technician: Andrick

Renault VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information
--/Renault/KWID/--

VIN: MEEBBA00600731959

Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V15.00

@ systemScanned (6)

System

INJ(Injection)

ABS(Anti-lock braking system)
ABG(Airbag / pretensioners)
TDB(Instrument panel)
UCH(Central control unit)

DAV(Variable power assist steering)

(&) DTC (7)
INJ(Injection) (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
DTC021798 Englne.overheatlng |
Operation temperature too high.
DTCO65711 Main relay control circuit

Short circuit to earth.

ABG(Airbag / pretensioners) (3 DTCs )

DTC Description
DTC80D223 \A{armng light circuit fault
Signal low
Power supply voltage
DT 1
C903616 Circuit voltage below threshold
DTC903617 Power supply voltage

Circuit voltage above threshold

TDB(Instrument panel) (1 DTC)
DTC Description

RLUTEL www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

I

Odometer Reading: 71667
License Plate: NO Re ¢

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509
Repair Order Number: --
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Memory
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/Renault/KWID Test Time: 2025-09-01 14:35:37

CAN communication

DTCC00187 : .
Signal missing.

DAV(Variable power assist steering) (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Computer

DTC560849 L.
Internal electronic failure

Technician Notes
2016998150

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20250901143537

Memory

Status

Memory

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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